Rev.05.26.20_#1.8
AVE450B-48S28  Series
Page 1
Technical Reference Note
AVE450B-48S28
450 Watts
Half-brick Converter
Total Power: 450 Watts

Technical Reference Note
Model Numbers
Ordering information
Options
None
Standard Output Voltage Structure Remote ON/OFF logic RoHS Status
AVE450B-48S28-6L/M 28Vdc Baseplate Negative
RoHS Directive(EU)
2015/863 (RoHS 3.0)
AVE450B-48S28P-6L 28Vdc Baseplate Positive
RoHS Directive(EU)
2015/863 (RoHS 3.0)
AVE450B-48S28-6L 28Vdc Baseplate Negative
RoHS Directive(EU)
2015/863 (RoHS 3.0)
AVE450B - 48 S 28 P - 6 L / M
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Model series AVE: high efficiency half-brick series, 450: output power 450W
② Input voltage 48: 36V ~ 75V input range, rated input voltage 48V
③ Output number S: single output
④ Rated output voltage 28: 28V output
⑤ Remote control P: Positive remote control
⑥ Pin length 6: 3.8mm pin length
⑦ RoHS status Y: RoHS, R5, L: RoHS Directive(EU) 2015/863 (RoHS 3.0)
⑧ Mounting hole Default: non-threaded mounting hole; M: threaded mounting hole
Technical Reference Note
Rev.05.26.20_#1.8
AVE450B-48S28  Series
Page 3
Technical Reference Note
Table 1. Absolute Maximum Ratings:
Parameter Model Symbol Min Typ Max Unit